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Nome

ROSA DE FATIMA MACHADO PINHEIRO
ERENICE DIAS DAMASCENO APOLINARIO
CARLA ANDREA DA SILVA FORTES NERY
MARLINE TOLEDO DE CASTRO COSTA
EVELIZE FIORAVANTE DOS REIS ALVES
CINTIA ADRIANA DOS REIS

ANA CRISTINA DE SOUZA MARIA MACIEL
ANDREIA FERNANDES PEREIRA
LEANDRO ALVES DE ASSIS

VIVIANE AMELIA RIBEIRO CARDOSO
DHIEGO LOURENCO DUTRA FRANCA
MARISE NERY PASCHOAL

CARLA GOMES DA COSTA

KELLY CRISTINA FERREIRA DA SILVA
IZILDINHA SATURNINO CANTARINO
BRUNO PATRICI SILVA POLITO

RAFAEL ALVES JEREMIAS

LEANDRO JUNIOR DE SOUZA

ADRIANE VIANNA

ISAIAS DE ARAUJO CANUTO

FILIPE ALVIM PINTO

CLARICE ISRAEL ROCHA E SILVA
ROBERTA MARIA CALDEIRA BRANT NEVES
FLAVIO LUCAS MACANHA

ELIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA

IRINEU FERREIRA JUNIOR

EDCLEIA CAMPOS FERREIRA

GUILHERME VENTURA DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS RIBEIRO PAIVA

ROMARIO CESAR DE SOUZA PACHECO
DEBORAH CRISTINA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ FERNANDO SCOTTON MARTINS

CPF
529.969.486-53
830.258.986-15
946.902.356-00
029.205.136-05
078.178.426-39
194.830.008-74
103.472.506-88
033.216.646-58
097.498.976-25
089.009.916-20
089.911.756-27
674.478.646-68
053.960.726-60
674.490.506-68
674.480.116-34
087.341.536-16
114.201.146-11
105.745.626-80
024.827.376-05
115.449.876-09
700.124.926-20
021.450.536-70
038.728.246-78
114.756.666-67
032.246.826-47
070.137.986-30
004.941.926-90
100.730.156-28
942.307.066-34
087.679.686-27
085.404.996-73
096.376.976-67

N° Inscricao
19879
19963
20281
19409
20201
20648
18937
20185
19500
20712
19616
19958
20480
20018
20740
19543
19807
20820
19414
19418
19564
20058
19396
18908
20872
19324
19505
20972
19942
20046
19783
19823

Pontuacao
121
121
121
121

106.09
103.91
101
98.41
86.46
81.66
76.09
70.46
69.58
61
56.91
54.61
53.95
53.04
50.62
46.36
46.31
45.48
40.6
40
37.71
11.61
3.33
1.99
1.37



